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33B Stagecoach Midlands

Mkt Harborough - Little Bowden - Mkt Harborough via Mkt Harborough - Little Bowden - Mkt Harborough

Effective from: 31/07/2022
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Monday to Friday

Market Harborough, Market Hall
Market Harborough, Rookwell Drive
Little Bowden, Bellfields Street
Little Bowden, Hartland Drive
Little Bowden, Ashley Way
Little Bowden, Stinford Leys
Little Bowden, Sandringham Way
Market Harborough, Market Hall

0738
0741
0743
0744
0745
0746
0748
0751

Then
at

these
mins
past
the

hour

38
41
43
44
45
46
48
51

until

1638
1641
1643
1644
1645
1646
1648
1651

1738
1741
1743
1744
1745
1746
1748
1751

1838
1841
1843
1844
1845
1846
1848
1851

Saturday

Market Harborough, Market Hall
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